
2012 USTA FREEMAN $10,000 MEN'S FUTURES
ITF Men's Circuit

Week of

16 JUL 2012

City,Country

Joplin, MO, USA

MEN'S SINGLES
LUCKY LOSERS
Prize Money US$

10000

Tourn. Key

M-FU-USA-20A-2012

ITF Supervisor

 David LITTLEFIELD
Day Date Time Place

 Sign-in deadline: Wednesday 18 Jul 2012 09:30 Supervisor's Office

No. Family Name First Name Nat Signature Lost in
Round Rnk LL

TB

1  BARROETAVENA  Manuel  ARG R3  1  

2  SMITH  Spencer  USA R3  2  

3  HAWORTH  Christopher G  USA R3  3  

4  PAMUKCHIAN  Dimitar  BUL R3  4  

5  LIPMAN  Ryan  USA R3  5  

6  DAMRONGSRI  Van  USA R3  6  

7  LIPPENS  Michael  USA R3  7  

8  WITHROW  Jackson J.  USA R3  8  

9               

10               

11               

12               

13               

14               

15               

16               

17               

18               

19               

20               

21               

22               

23               

24               

25               

26               

27               

28               

29               

30               

31               

 Date  Signature

  David LITTLEFIELD


